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Back to UIL Region II & Region III - 1A XC Championship Main

UIL Region Cross Country Championships
October 21, 2024

Results by RunFAR Racing Services, Inc. RunFAR Racing Services, Inc.
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Overall Finish List - Boys5A BOYSTEAMSQualifying Teams: 4 Individuals: 10
O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace Year Qualifier

1 (< 5) 2000 Bryce Denton Anna 15:19.17 4:56/M 12 IND
2 1 2077 Josh McCartney Frisco Heritage 15:48.50 5:05/M 12 IND
3 2 2095 Andrew Malan Frisco Lebanon Trail 15:56.68 5:08/M 11 IND
4 3 2160 Ethan Carranza Killeen Ellison 15:57.50 5:08/M 12 IND
5 4 2169 Tristan Arceneau Lucas Lovejoy 15:58.24 5:08/M 10 TM
6 5 2105 Daniel Escribano Frisco Reedy 15:59.69 5:09/M 12 IND
7 6 2170 William Carlson Lucas Lovejoy 16:07.78 5:11/M 12 TM
8 7 2027 Spencer Haag Dallas Highland Park 16:09.52 5:12/M 11 TM
9 (< 5) 2237 Jorge Rodriguez Waco University 16:10.50 5:12/M 12 IND

10 8 2091 Nathanial Guajardo Frisco Lebanon Trail 16:10.68 5:12/M 12 IND
11 9 2190 Rhett Hulin McKinney North 16:14.09 5:14/M 10 TM
12 10 2014 Caden Floyd Crandall 16:16.13 5:14/M 12 IND
13 11 2108 Alex Roeren Frisco Reedy 16:16.36 5:14/M 11 IND
14 12 2131 Sebastian Juarez Jacksonville 16:20.27 5:16/M 12 IND
15 13 2171 Liam Dunleavy Lucas Lovejoy 16:20.69 5:16/M 12 TM
16 14 2178 Aaron Wimbish Lucas Lovejoy 16:22.66 5:16/M 12 TM
17 15 2177 Jack Thompson Lucas Lovejoy 16:26.91 5:18/M 12 TM
18 (< 5) 2240 Adam Fuentes West Mesquite 16:26.98 5:18/M 12
19 16 2112 Britain Chancellor Frisco Wakeland 16:29.59 5:19/M 12 TM
20 (< 5) 2206 Gavin Czerwieski Midlothian 16:30.36 5:19/M 10
21 17 2061 Hayden Gaunt Dallas Wilson 16:30.94 5:19/M 11
22 18 2025 Bennett Blevins Dallas Highland Park 16:38.18 5:21/M 12 TM
23 (< 5) 2001 Colton Roper Anna 16:39.13 5:22/M 10
24 19 2118 Grayson Sursa Frisco Wakeland 16:41.57 5:22/M 12 TM
25 20 2176 Joseph Reid Lucas Lovejoy 16:41.96 5:22/M 11 TM
26 21 2103 Parker Cathey Frisco Reedy 16:43.93 5:23/M 11
27 22 2107 Manuel Mercado Frisco Reedy 16:47.15 5:24/M 12
28 23 2125 Ty Gustavsen Hallsville 16:48.22 5:25/M 11
29 24 2189 Drew Hansen McKinney North 16:49.29 5:25/M 11 TM
30 25 2113 Dylan Grzywinski Frisco Wakeland 16:51.35 5:26/M 11 TM
31 26 2010 David Shelburne Belton 16:51.98 5:26/M 12
32 27 2222 Joshua Loera North Mesquite 16:53.63 5:26/M 10
33 28 2033 Beau Stewart Dallas Highland Park 16:54.49 5:27/M 9 TM
34 29 2179 Reynold Guadarrama Lufkin 16:56.33 5:27/M 12
35 30 2119 Bradley Vacek Frisco Wakeland 16:57.42 5:27/M 11 TM
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36 (< 5) 2773 Ryan Latendorf Lewisville The Colony 16:58.58 5:28/M 11
37 (< 5) 2069 Santiago Jasso Frisco Centennial 17:00.10 5:28/M 10
38 (< 5) 2021 Wesley Pyffer Dallas Adams 17:01.45 5:29/M 12
39 31 2114 Adam Lane Frisco Wakeland 17:01.54 5:29/M 10 TM
40 32 2115 John Lensmeyer Frisco Wakeland 17:02.22 5:29/M 12 TM
41 33 2194 Aiden Trusty McKinney North 17:03.02 5:29/M 11 TM
42 34 2230 Jaxson Hart Prosper Walnut Grove High School 17:05.90 5:30/M 10
43 35 2195 Elijah Trusty McKinney North 17:05.92 5:30/M 11 TM
44 36 2041 Reese Widhelm Dallas Hillcrest 17:06.02 5:30/M 10
45 37 2232 Andrew Miles Prosper Walnut Grove High School 17:07.86 5:31/M 10
46 (< 5) 2217 Nixon Long Nacogdoches 17:08.29 5:31/M 12
47 38 2116 Dax Ritchie Frisco Wakeland 17:08.68 5:31/M 12 TM
48 (< 5) 2241 Solomon Dillingham Whitehouse 17:09.23 5:31/M 12
49 39 2229 James Folkerts Prosper Walnut Grove High School 17:11.14 5:32/M 12
50 40 2193 Alan Sutherland McKinney North 17:13.28 5:33/M 12 TM
51 41 2063 Felix Gooden Dallas Wilson 17:13.57 5:33/M 10
52 42 2015 Leonardo Rivera Crandall 17:14.01 5:33/M 10
53 43 2031 Akash Shah Dallas Highland Park 17:14.64 5:33/M 11 TM
54 44 2016 Charlie Sexton Crandall 17:16.22 5:34/M 11
55 45 2024 Jacob Baumgartner Dallas Highland Park 17:17.15 5:34/M 11 TM
56 46 2173 Tyler Morefield Lucas Lovejoy 17:17.17 5:34/M 12 TM
57 47 2083 Evan Ewert Frisco Independence 17:22.08 5:35/M 11
58 48 2121 Carson Bradley Hallsville 17:23.90 5:36/M 12
59 49 2085 Kaleb Huchthausen Frisco Independence 17:25.51 5:37/M 10
60 (< 5) 2022 Jesus Chavez Dallas Adamson 17:26.01 5:37/M 11
61 50 2184 Nery Sandoval Lufkin 17:26.53 5:37/M 12
62 51 2233 Sebastian Seifert Prosper Walnut Grove High School 17:28.40 5:37/M 12
63 52 2163 Andy Harper Killeen Ellison 17:29.18 5:38/M 10
64 53 2030 Antonio Sanchez Dallas Highland Park 17:30.33 5:38/M 9 TM
65 54 2142 Ezequiel Delapaz Kaufman 17:37.00 5:40/M 10
66 55 2213 Jake Mooney Midlothian Heritage 17:37.05 5:40/M 9
67 56 2167 Mike Rodriguez Quintana Killeen Ellison 17:37.91 5:41/M 12
68 57 2205 Cris Zarazua Mesquite Poteet 17:38.18 5:41/M 12
69 58 2186 Landon Ayres McKinney North 17:41.46 5:42/M 12 TM
70 59 2136 Juan Diego Salazar Jacksonville 17:41.92 5:42/M 11
71 60 2143 Ian Enderle Kaufman 17:43.42 5:42/M 9
72 61 2216 Ricardo Perez Midlothian Heritage 17:44.70 5:43/M 12
73 (< 5) 2242 Emerson Morales Barrios Whitehouse 17:45.79 5:43/M 11
74 62 2228 Christopher Ril Case Prosper Walnut Grove High School 17:46.29 5:43/M 9
75 (< 5) 2020 Angel Cumplido Dallas Adams 17:46.31 5:43/M 12
76 63 2038 Connor Luce Dallas Hillcrest 17:48.62 5:44/M 10
77 64 2060 Will Barnard Dallas Wilson 17:55.13 5:46/M 9
78 65 2128 Gavin Smith Hallsville 17:55.40 5:46/M 12
79 (< 5) 2023 Arturo Perez Dallas Adamson 17:56.16 5:46/M 12
80 66 2084 Sanjan Gangireddy Frisco Independence 17:57.04 5:47/M 12
81 67 2164 Jaylen Henry Killeen Ellison 17:57.47 5:47/M 10
82 68 2157 Cristian Vasquez Killeen Chaparral 17:57.60 5:47/M 11
83 69 2134 Raul Ortiz Jacksonville 17:57.65 5:47/M 10
84 70 2234 Chance Townsend Prosper Walnut Grove High School 17:59.03 5:47/M 10
85 (< 5) 2239 Taylor Alvarado West Mesquite 18:00.25 5:48/M 12
86 (< 5) 2011 Esequiel Rojas Corsicana 18:01.53 5:48/M 12
87 71 2208 Jackson Davis Midlothian Heritage 18:03.73 5:49/M 12
88 72 2215 Julian Ortiz Midlothian Heritage 18:06.02 5:50/M 12
89 73 2082 Cooper Dougherty Frisco Independence 18:06.40 5:50/M 12
90 74 2039 Max Payne Dallas Hillcrest 18:07.50 5:50/M 10
91 75 2075 Sambhav Khurana Frisco Heritage 18:07.60 5:50/M 11
92 76 2081 Jackson Claney Frisco Independence 18:08.28 5:50/M 10
93 77 2013 Brayden Besherse Crandall 18:08.90 5:50/M 10
94 78 2192 William Seidel McKinney North 18:09.20 5:51/M 11 TM
95 79 2197 Ceasar Casillas Mesquite Poteet 18:09.69 5:51/M 11
96 80 2089 Levi Saukum Frisco Independence 18:10.65 5:51/M 12
97 81 2008 John Zachary Moehlenbrock Belton 18:11.35 5:51/M 12
98 82 2166 Isaiah Holloway Killeen Ellison 18:11.54 5:51/M 11
99 83 2207 Stephen Barber Midlothian Heritage 18:11.84 5:51/M 12

100 84 2137 Jack Torres Jacksonville 18:13.66 5:52/M 12

Qualifying Teams: 4 Individuals: 10
O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace Year Qualifier

101 85 2181 Leonardo Munoz Lufkin 18:13.98 5:52/M 12
102 86 2141 Zane Cayce Kaufman 18:14.83 5:52/M 11
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103 87 2044 Hector Lazaro Dallas Sunset 18:16.09 5:53/M 12
104 88 2066 State Slusher Dallas Wilson 18:16.20 5:53/M 9
105 89 2168 Justin Rodriguez-Quitana Killeen Ellison 18:16.32 5:53/M 10
106 (< 5) 2100 Dominic Ward Frisco Liberty 18:17.52 5:53/M 12
107 90 2214 Silas Moss Midlothian Heritage 18:17.89 5:53/M 11
108 91 2159 Luis Aldarondo Tineo Killeen Ellison 18:19.14 5:54/M 9
109 92 2218 Andrew Calvillo North Mesquite 18:19.25 5:54/M 10
110 93 2102 Luke Arnold Frisco Reedy 18:19.98 5:54/M 9
111 94 2139 Christopher Avila Kaufman 18:20.88 5:54/M 12
112 95 2049 Leonard Posas Dallas Sunset 18:21.43 5:55/M 12
113 (< 5) 2238 Julian Villa Waco University 18:22.75 5:55/M 11
114 96 2140 Cassius Castaneda Kaufman 18:23.40 5:55/M 10
115 97 2135 Angel Rangel Jacksonville 18:24.62 5:56/M 10
116 98 2145 Edgar Lozano Kaufman 18:25.21 5:56/M 12
117 99 2052 Mateo Armenta Rodriguez Dallas White 18:25.72 5:56/M 12
118 100 2198 Jaylen Hunter Mesquite Poteet 18:26.23 5:56/M 12
119 101 2004 Brock Christenson Belton 18:27.87 5:57/M 10
120 102 2123 Keegan Derr Hallsville 18:28.93 5:57/M 10
121 (< 5) 2236 Max Likins Texarkana Texas 18:29.71 5:57/M 12
122 103 2028 Lucas Johnson Dallas Highland Park 18:29.86 5:57/M 11 TM
123 104 2200 Jeremy Martinez Mesquite Poteet 18:31.85 5:58/M 12
124 105 2152 Caleb Mendoza Killeen Chaparral 18:32.67 5:58/M 10
125 (< 5) 2067 Zayden Dierkes Frisco 18:34.43 5:59/M 9
126 106 2209 Joshua Davis Midlothian Heritage 18:38.33 6:00/M 9
127 107 2099 David Timpani Frisco Lebanon Trail 18:42.27 6:01/M 10
128 108 2096 Alex Montiel-Janik Frisco Lebanon Trail 18:42.81 6:01/M 10
129 109 2132 Cole Killingsworth Jacksonville 18:44.33 6:02/M 12
130 110 2110 Chase Thomson Frisco Reedy 18:44.41 6:02/M 11
131 111 2158 Fantino Weary Killeen Chaparral 18:44.84 6:02/M 11
132 112 2151 Blaze Hiapo Killeen Chaparral 18:46.52 6:03/M 11
133 113 2065 John McKenna Dallas Wilson 18:46.85 6:03/M 11
134 114 2126 David MacEdo Hallsville 18:46.96 6:03/M 9
135 115 2155 Carlos Robinson Killeen Chaparral 18:48.02 6:03/M 11
136 116 2182 Jacob Perez Lufkin 18:48.58 6:03/M 12
137 117 2012 Andres Barns-Balda Crandall 18:51.92 6:04/M 11
138 118 2223 Luis Mata North Mesquite 18:52.15 6:04/M 9
139 119 2072 Manit Guliani Frisco Heritage 18:57.46 6:06/M 10
140 (< 5) 2068 Agastya Paligaram Frisco 18:59.22 6:07/M 12
141 120 2149 Jayden Brown Killeen Chaparral 18:59.33 6:07/M 9
142 121 2144 Robert Kearns Kaufman 19:05.16 6:09/M 10
143 122 2079 Ayden Stephenson Frisco Heritage 19:06.07 6:09/M 9
144 123 2093 Caleb Kim Frisco Lebanon Trail 19:07.08 6:09/M 11
145 124 2183 Alonso Sandoval Lufkin 19:07.35 6:09/M 9
146 125 2006 Jason Green Belton 19:07.91 6:09/M 12
147 126 2007 Ezra Kahler Belton 19:16.44 6:12/M 10
148 127 2127 Kalon Powell Hallsville 19:21.22 6:14/M 9
149 128 2009 Jose Perez Diaz Belton 19:23.50 6:14/M 10
150 129 2034 Omar Cantu Dallas Hillcrest 19:24.92 6:15/M 10
151 130 2185 Roy Sandoval Lufkin 19:26.38 6:15/M 12
152 131 2133 Angel Morales Jacksonville 19:27.54 6:16/M 9
153 132 2156 J.d. Sanchez Killeen Chaparral 19:28.77 6:16/M 11
154 133 2046 Isaiah Lopez Dallas Sunset 19:29.87 6:17/M 10
155 134 2122 Cayden Derr Hallsville 19:32.23 6:17/M 12
156 135 2203 Christopher Torres Mesquite Poteet 19:33.50 6:18/M 11
157 136 2035 Elijah Flores Dallas Hillcrest 19:35.03 6:18/M 10
158 137 2076 Saketh Mallavarum Frisco Heritage 19:35.65 6:18/M 12
159 138 2078 Sarvesh Parthasarthy Frisco Heritage 19:39.28 6:20/M 12
160 139 2104 Jackson Dunn Frisco Reedy 19:41.93 6:20/M 9
161 140 2070 Manas Agarwal Frisco Heritage 19:45.64 6:22/M 9
162 141 2036 Franco Gomez Dallas Hillcrest 19:46.41 6:22/M 9
163 142 2180 David Johnson Lufkin 19:47.22 6:22/M 12
164 143 2051 Jaden Aguero Dallas White 19:50.08 6:23/M 9
165 144 2058 Darius Peterson Dallas White 19:53.20 6:24/M 11
166 145 2048 Adolfo Pineda Dallas Sunset 20:01.43 6:27/M 10
167 146 2055 Sebastian Duran Dallas White 20:03.71 6:27/M 11
168 147 2017 Daniel Zapata Crandall 20:17.85 6:32/M 12
169 148 2045 Bernardo Lopez Dallas Sunset 20:25.99 6:35/M 10
170 149 2221 Gardner Ethan North Mesquite 20:27.42 6:35/M 10
171 150 2231 Gabe Logan Prosper Walnut Grove High School 20:28.86 6:36/M 12



172 151 2057 Diego Monjaras Dallas White 20:37.56 6:38/M 11
173 152 2056 Juan Gonzalez Dallas White 20:37.62 6:38/M 12
174 (< 5) 2042 Kyle Richard Dallas South Oak Cliff 20:44.50 6:41/M 11
175 153 2202 Isaiah Rivera Mesquite Poteet 20:48.97 6:42/M 12
176 154 2090 Liam Barker Frisco Lebanon Trail 20:49.80 6:42/M 10
177 155 2043 Enrique Castillo Dallas Sunset 21:05.27 6:47/M 10
178 156 2018 David Zapata Crandall 21:09.40 6:49/M 12
179 157 2005 Trenton Gallaway Belton 21:30.01 6:55/M 12
180 158 2199 Nolan Maldonado Mesquite Poteet 21:31.91 6:56/M 12
181 159 2062 Miguel Gonzalez Dallas Wilson 21:50.82 7:02/M 9
182 160 2050 David Reyes Dallas Sunset 21:56.50 7:04/M 10
183 161 2059 Preston Saunders Dallas White 22:11.33 7:09/M 9
184 162 2220 Ben-Lee Dorestin North Mesquite 22:21.09 7:12/M 10
185 163 2225 Christopher Valdez North Mesquite 22:29.66 7:14/M 10
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Final Team Results - Boys5A BOYSTeam - Lucas Lovejoy Finish Position - 1Team Score (places): 52 Team Score (times): 1:21:16.28 Ave Tim
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cu

1 2169 Tristan Arceneau 10 4 4 15:58.24 15
2 2170 William Carlson 12 6 10 16:07.78 32
3 2171 Liam Dunleavy 12 13 23 16:20.69 48
4 2178 Aaron Wimbish 12 14 37 16:22.66 1:0
5 2177 Jack Thompson 12 15 52 16:26.91 1:2
6 2176 Joseph Reid 11 (20)   16:41.96 1:3
7 2173 Tyler Morefield 12 (46)   17:17.17 1:5

Team - Frisco Wakeland Finish Position - 2Team Score (places): 121 Team Score (times): 1:24:01.47 Ave Tim
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cu

1 2112 Britain Chancellor 12 16 16 16:29.59 16
2 2118 Grayson Sursa 12 19 35 16:41.57 33
3 2113 Dylan Grzywinski 11 25 60 16:51.35 50
4 2119 Bradley Vacek 11 30 90 16:57.42 1:0
5 2114 Adam Lane 10 31 121 17:01.54 1:2
6 2115 John Lensmeyer 12 (32)   17:02.22 1:4
7 2116 Dax Ritchie 12 (38)   17:08.68 1:5

Team - Dallas Highland Park Finish Position - 3Team Score (places): 141 Team Score (times): 1:24:13.98 Ave Tim
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cu

1 2027 Spencer Haag 11 7 7 16:09.52 16
2 2025 Bennett Blevins 12 18 25 16:38.18 32
3 2033 Beau Stewart 9 28 53 16:54.49 49
4 2031 Akash Shah 11 43 96 17:14.64 1:0
5 2024 Jacob Baumgartner 11 45 141 17:17.15 1:2
6 2030 Antonio Sanchez 9 (53)   17:30.33 1:4
7 2028 Lucas Johnson 11 (103)   18:29.86 2:0

Team - McKinney North Finish Position - 4Team Score (places): 141 Team Score (times): 1:24:25.60 Ave Tim
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cu

1 2190 Rhett Hulin 10 9 9 16:14.09 16
2 2189 Drew Hansen 11 24 33 16:49.29 33
3 2194 Aiden Trusty 11 33 66 17:03.02 50
4 2195 Elijah Trusty 11 35 101 17:05.92 1:0
5 2193 Alan Sutherland 12 40 141 17:13.28 1:2
6 2186 Landon Ayres 12 (58)   17:41.46 1:4
7 2192 William Seidel 11 (78)   18:09.20 2:0

Team - Frisco Reedy Finish Position - 5Team Score (places): 152 Team Score (times): 1:24:07.11 Ave Tim
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cu

1 2105 Daniel Escribano 12 5 5 15:59.69 15
2 2108 Alex Roeren 11 11 16 16:16.36 32
3 2103 Parker Cathey 11 21 37 16:43.93 48
4 2107 Manuel Mercado 12 22 59 16:47.15 1:0
5 2102 Luke Arnold 9 93 152 18:19.98 1:2
6 2110 Chase Thomson 11 (110)   18:44.41 1:4
7 2104 Jackson Dunn 9 (139)   19:41.93 2:0

Team - Prosper Walnut Grove High School Finish Position - 6Team Score (places): 223 Team Score (times): 1:26:39.59 Ave Tim
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cu

1 2230 Jaxson Hart 10 34 34 17:05.90 17
2 2232 Andrew Miles 10 37 71 17:07.86 34
3 2229 James Folkerts 12 39 110 17:11.14 5
4 2233 Sebastian Seifert 12 51 161 17:28.40 1:0
5 2228 Christopher Ril Case 9 62 223 17:46.29 1:2
6 2234 Chance Townsend 10 (70)   17:59.03 1:4
7 2231 Gabe Logan 12 (150)   20:28.86 2:0

Team - Killeen Ellison Finish Position - 7Team Score (places): 260 Team Score (times): 1:27:13.60 Ave Tim
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cu

1 2160 Ethan Carranza 12 3 3 15:57.50 15
2 2163 Andy Harper 10 52 55 17:29.18 33
3 2167 Mike Rodriguez Quintana 12 56 111 17:37.91 5
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4 2164 Jaylen Henry 10 67 178 17:57.47 1:0
5 2166 Isaiah Holloway 11 82 260 18:11.54 1:2
6 2168 Justin Rodriguez-Quitana 10 (89)   18:16.32 1:4
7 2159 Luis Aldarondo Tineo 9 (91)   18:19.14 2:0

Team - Crandall Finish Position - 8Team Score (places): 290 Team Score (times): 1:27:47.18 Ave Tim
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cu

1 2014 Caden Floyd 12 10 10 16:16.13 16
2 2015 Leonardo Rivera 10 42 52 17:14.01 33
3 2016 Charlie Sexton 11 44 96 17:16.22 50
4 2013 Brayden Besherse 10 77 173 18:08.90 1:0
5 2012 Andres Barns-Balda 11 117 290 18:51.92 1:2
6 2017 Daniel Zapata 12 (147)   20:17.85 1:4
7 2018 David Zapata 12 (156)   21:09.40 2:0

Team - Frisco Independence Finish Position - 9Team Score (places): 311 Team Score (times): 1:28:59.31 Ave Tim
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cu

1 2083 Evan Ewert 11 47 47 17:22.08 17
2 2085 Kaleb Huchthausen 10 49 96 17:25.51 34
3 2084 Sanjan Gangireddy 12 66 162 17:57.04 52
4 2082 Cooper Dougherty 12 73 235 18:06.40 1:1
5 2081 Jackson Claney 10 76 311 18:08.28 1:2
6 2089 Levi Saukum 12 (80)   18:10.65 1:4

Team - Jacksonville Finish Position - 10Team Score (places): 321 Team Score (times): 1:28:38.12 Ave Tim
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cu

1 2131 Sebastian Juarez 12 12 12 16:20.27 16
2 2136 Juan Diego Salazar 11 59 71 17:41.92 34
3 2134 Raul Ortiz 10 69 140 17:57.65 5
4 2137 Jack Torres 12 84 224 18:13.66 1:1
5 2135 Angel Rangel 10 97 321 18:24.62 1:2
6 2132 Cole Killingsworth 12 (109)   18:44.33 1:4
7 2133 Angel Morales 9 (131)   19:27.54 2:0

Team - Dallas Wilson Finish Position - 11Team Score (places): 323 Team Score (times): 1:28:42.69 Ave Tim
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cu

1 2061 Hayden Gaunt 11 17 17 16:30.94 16
2 2063 Felix Gooden 10 41 58 17:13.57 33
3 2060 Will Barnard 9 64 122 17:55.13 5
4 2066 State Slusher 9 88 210 18:16.20 1:0
5 2065 John McKenna 11 113 323 18:46.85 1:2
6 2062 Miguel Gonzalez 9 (159)   21:50.82 1:5

Team - Midlothian Heritage Finish Position - 12Team Score (places): 342 Team Score (times): 1:29:43.34 Ave Tim
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cu

1 2213 Jake Mooney 9 55 55 17:37.05 17
2 2216 Ricardo Perez 12 61 116 17:44.70 35
3 2208 Jackson Davis 12 71 187 18:03.73 53
4 2215 Julian Ortiz 12 72 259 18:06.02 1:1
5 2207 Stephen Barber 12 83 342 18:11.84 1:2
6 2214 Silas Moss 11 (90)   18:17.89 1:4
7 2209 Joshua Davis 9 (106)   18:38.33 2:0

Team - Frisco Lebanon Trail Finish Position - 13Team Score (places): 348 Team Score (times): 1:28:39.52 Ave Tim
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cu

1 2095 Andrew Malan 11 2 2 15:56.68 15
2 2091 Nathanial Guajardo 12 8 10 16:10.68 32
3 2099 David Timpani 10 107 117 18:42.27 50
4 2096 Alex Montiel-Janik 10 108 225 18:42.81 1:0
5 2093 Caleb Kim 11 123 348 19:07.08 1:2
6 2090 Liam Barker 10 (154)   20:49.80 1:4

Team - Hallsville Finish Position - 14Team Score (places): 352 Team Score (times): 1:29:23.41 Ave Tim
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cu

1 2125 Ty Gustavsen 11 23 23 16:48.22 16
2 2121 Carson Bradley 12 48 71 17:23.90 34
3 2128 Gavin Smith 12 65 136 17:55.40 52
4 2123 Keegan Derr 10 102 238 18:28.93 1:1
5 2126 David MacEdo 9 114 352 18:46.96 1:2



6 2127 Kalon Powell 9 (127)   19:21.22 1:4
7 2122 Cayden Derr 12 (134)   19:32.23 2:0

Team - Kaufman Finish Position - 15Team Score (places): 390 Team Score (times): 1:30:19.53 Ave Tim
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cu

1 2142 Ezequiel Delapaz 10 54 54 17:37.00 17
2 2143 Ian Enderle 9 60 114 17:43.42 35
3 2141 Zane Cayce 11 86 200 18:14.83 53
4 2139 Christopher Avila 12 94 294 18:20.88 1:1
5 2140 Cassius Castaneda 10 96 390 18:23.40 1:3
6 2145 Edgar Lozano 12 (98)   18:25.21 1:4
7 2144 Robert Kearns 10 (121)   19:05.16 2:0

Team - Lufkin Finish Position - 16Team Score (places): 404 Team Score (times): 1:30:32.77 Ave Tim
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cu

1 2179 Reynold Guadarrama 12 29 29 16:56.33 16
2 2184 Nery Sandoval 12 50 79 17:26.53 34
3 2181 Leonardo Munoz 12 85 164 18:13.98 52
4 2182 Jacob Perez 12 116 280 18:48.58 1:1
5 2183 Alonso Sandoval 9 124 404 19:07.35 1:3
6 2185 Roy Sandoval 12 (130)   19:26.38 1:4
7 2180 David Johnson 12 (142)   19:47.22 2:0

Team - Dallas Hillcrest Finish Position - 17Team Score (places): 438 Team Score (times): 1:32:02.09 Ave Tim
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cu

1 2041 Reese Widhelm 10 36 36 17:06.02 17
2 2038 Connor Luce 10 63 99 17:48.62 34
3 2039 Max Payne 10 74 173 18:07.50 53
4 2034 Omar Cantu 10 129 302 19:24.92 1:1
5 2035 Elijah Flores 10 136 438 19:35.03 1:3
6 2036 Franco Gomez 9 (141)   19:46.41 1:5

Team - Frisco Heritage Finish Position - 18Team Score (places): 454 Team Score (times): 1:31:35.28 Ave Tim
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cu

1 2077 Josh McCartney 12 1 1 15:48.50 15
2 2075 Sambhav Khurana 11 75 76 18:07.60 33
3 2072 Manit Guliani 10 119 195 18:57.46 52
4 2079 Ayden Stephenson 9 122 317 19:06.07 1:1
5 2076 Saketh Mallavarum 12 137 454 19:35.65 1:3
6 2078 Sarvesh Parthasarthy 12 (138)   19:39.28 1:5
7 2070 Manas Agarwal 9 (140)   19:45.64 2:1

Team - Belton Finish Position - 19Team Score (places): 459 Team Score (times): 1:31:55.55 Ave Tim
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cu

1 2010 David Shelburne 12 26 26 16:51.98 16
2 2008 John Zachary Moehlenbrock 12 81 107 18:11.35 35
3 2004 Brock Christenson 10 101 208 18:27.87 53
4 2006 Jason Green 12 125 333 19:07.91 1:1
5 2007 Ezra Kahler 10 126 459 19:16.44 1:3
6 2009 Jose Perez Diaz 10 (128)   19:23.50 1:5
7 2005 Trenton Gallaway 12 (157)   21:30.01 2:1

Team - Mesquite Poteet Finish Position - 20Team Score (places): 475 Team Score (times): 1:32:19.45 Ave Tim
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cu

1 2205 Cris Zarazua 12 57 57 17:38.18 17
2 2197 Ceasar Casillas 11 79 136 18:09.69 35
3 2198 Jaylen Hunter 12 100 236 18:26.23 54
4 2200 Jeremy Martinez 12 104 340 18:31.85 1:1
5 2203 Christopher Torres 11 135 475 19:33.50 1:3
6 2202 Isaiah Rivera 12 (153)   20:48.97 1:5
7 2199 Nolan Maldonado 12 (158)   21:31.91 2:1

Team - Killeen Chaparral Finish Position - 21Team Score (places): 511 Team Score (times): 1:32:49.65 Ave Tim
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cu

1 2157 Cristian Vasquez 11 68 68 17:57.60 17
2 2152 Caleb Mendoza 10 105 173 18:32.67 36
3 2158 Fantino Weary 11 111 284 18:44.84 55
4 2151 Blaze Hiapo 11 112 396 18:46.52 1:1
5 2155 Carlos Robinson 11 115 511 18:48.02 1:3



6 2149 Jayden Brown 9 (120)   18:59.33 1:5
7 2156 J.d. Sanchez 11 (132)   19:28.77 2:1

Team - North Mesquite Finish Position - 22Team Score (places): 548 Team Score (times): 1:36:53.54 Ave Tim
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cu

1 2222 Joshua Loera 10 27 27 16:53.63 16
2 2218 Andrew Calvillo 10 92 119 18:19.25 35
3 2223 Luis Mata 9 118 237 18:52.15 54
4 2221 Gardner Ethan 10 149 386 20:27.42 1:1
5 2220 Ben-Lee Dorestin 10 162 548 22:21.09 1:3
6 2225 Christopher Valdez 10 (163)   22:29.66 1:5

Team - Dallas Sunset Finish Position - 23Team Score (places): 608 Team Score (times): 1:36:34.81 Ave Tim
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cu

1 2044 Hector Lazaro 12 87 87 18:16.09 18
2 2049 Leonard Posas 12 95 182 18:21.43 36
3 2046 Isaiah Lopez 10 133 315 19:29.87 56
4 2048 Adolfo Pineda 10 145 460 20:01.43 1:1
5 2045 Bernardo Lopez 10 148 608 20:25.99 1:3
6 2043 Enrique Castillo 10 (155)   21:05.27 1:5
7 2050 David Reyes 10 (160)   21:56.50 2:1

Team - Dallas White Finish Position - 24Team Score (places): 683 Team Score (times): 1:38:50.27 Ave Tim
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cu

1 2052 Mateo Armenta Rodriguez 12 99 99 18:25.72 18
2 2051 Jaden Aguero 9 143 242 19:50.08 38
3 2058 Darius Peterson 11 144 386 19:53.20 58
4 2055 Sebastian Duran 11 146 532 20:03.71 1:1
5 2057 Diego Monjaras 11 151 683 20:37.56 1:3
6 2056 Juan Gonzalez 12 (152)   20:37.62 1:5
7 2059 Preston Saunders 9 (161)   22:11.33 2:2

Team - Waco University Finish Position - Inc.Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cu

1 2237 Jorge Rodriguez 12 Less Than 5   16:10.50 16
2 2238 Julian Villa 11 Less Than 5   18:22.75 34

Team - West Mesquite Finish Position - Inc.Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cu

1 2240 Adam Fuentes 12 Less Than 5   16:26.98 16
2 2239 Taylor Alvarado 12 Less Than 5   18:00.25 34

Team - Anna Finish Position - Inc.Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cu

1 2000 Bryce Denton 12 Less Than 5   15:19.17 15
2 2001 Colton Roper 10 Less Than 5   16:39.13 3

Team - Dallas Adams Finish Position - Inc.Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cu

1 2021 Wesley Pyffer 12 Less Than 5   17:01.45 17
2 2020 Angel Cumplido 12 Less Than 5   17:46.31 34

Team - Dallas Adamson Finish Position - Inc.Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cu

1 2022 Jesus Chavez 11 Less Than 5   17:26.01 17
2 2023 Arturo Perez 12 Less Than 5   17:56.16 35

Team - Frisco Finish Position - Inc.Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cu

1 2067 Zayden Dierkes 9 Less Than 5   18:34.43 18
2 2068 Agastya Paligaram 12 Less Than 5   18:59.22 37

Team - Whitehouse Finish Position - Inc.Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cu

1 2241 Solomon Dillingham 12 Less Than 5   17:09.23 17
2 2242 Emerson Morales Barrios 11 Less Than 5   17:45.79 34

Team - Frisco Centennial Finish Position - Inc.Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cu



1 2069 Santiago Jasso 10 Less Than 5   17:00.10 17

Team - Frisco Liberty Finish Position - Inc.Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cu

1 2100 Dominic Ward 12 Less Than 5   18:17.52 18

Team - Midlothian Finish Position - Inc.Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cu

1 2206 Gavin Czerwieski 10 Less Than 5   16:30.36 16

Team - Texarkana Texas Finish Position - Inc.Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cu

1 2236 Max Likins 12 Less Than 5   18:29.71 18

Team - Corsicana Finish Position - Inc.Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cu

1 2011 Esequiel Rojas 12 Less Than 5   18:01.53 18

Team - Dallas South Oak Cliff Finish Position - Inc.Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cu

1 2042 Kyle Richard 11 Less Than 5   20:44.50 20

Team - Nacogdoches Finish Position - Inc.Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cu

1 2217 Nixon Long 12 Less Than 5   17:08.29 17

Team - Lewisville The Colony Finish Position - Inc.Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cu

1 2773 Ryan Latendorf 11 Less Than 5   16:58.58 16
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